Sunday
2:00pm - 4:00pm Arrival & Check-In

4:30pm
6:10pm
6:15pm
7:20pm
10:00pm

Leader Meeting
Flag Lowering
Dinner

Gather for Campfire
Quiet Time

Monday (Ugly Sweater Day)

7:55am
8:00am
9:00am
12:15pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
6:10pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
10:00pm

Flag Raising
Breakfast
Session 1
Gather for Lunch
Session 2

Free Time

Flag Lowering
Dinner

Game Night
Quiet Time

Reg. Building

Dining Hall
Flag Poles
Dining Hall
Flag Poles
Campsites

Flag Poles
Dining Hall
Various
Flag Poles
Various

Flag Poles
Dining Hall
Dining Hall
Campsites

Tuesday (Crazy Hat Day)

7:55am
8:00am
9:00am
12:15pm
1:15pm
2:00pm
5:00pm
6:10pm
6:15pm
7:15pm
After
10:00pm

Wednesday
8:00am

9:00 - 9:30am

Flag Raising
Breakfast
Session 1
Gather for Lunch
Polar Plunge
Session 2

Free Time

Flag Lowering
Dinner

Gather For Campfire
Movie Night
Quiet Time

Breakfast
(Pickup or eat in Hall)
Departure

2025 Winter Camp
Schedule

Flag Poles
Dining Hall
Various
Flag Poles
Lakefront
Various

Flag Poles
Dining Hall
Flag Poles
Dining Hall
Campsites

Dining Hall

Sun. - 3pm -7pm

Trading Post Hours (Closed During Meals)

Mon. - 8:30am - 8:00pm

Tue. - 8:30am - 7:00pm & 8:00pm - 9:15pm




