

## 2025 Winter Camp Schedule

Sunday			Tuesday (Crazy Hat Day)		
2:00pm - 4:00pm	Arrival & Check-In	Reg. Building	7:55am	Flag Raising	Flag Poles
4:30pm	Leader Meeting	Dining Hall	8:00am	Breakfast	Dining Hall
6:10pm	Flag Lowering	Flag Poles	9:00am	Session 1	Various
6:15pm	Dinner	Dining Hall	12:15pm	Gather for Lunch	Flag Poles
7:20pm	Gather for Campfire	Flag Poles	1:15pm	Polar Plunge	Lakefront
10:00pm	Quiet Time	Campsites	2:00pm	Session 2	Various
			5:00pm	Free Time	
Monday (Ugly Sweater Day)			6:10pm	Flag Lowering	Flag Poles
7:55am	Flag Raising	Flag Poles	6:15pm	Dinner	Dining Hall
8:00am	Breakfast	Dining Hall	7:15pm	Gather For Campfire	Flag Poles
9:00am	Session 1	Various	After	Movie Night	Dining Hall
12:15pm	Gather for Lunch	Flag Poles	10:00pm	Quiet Time	Campsites
2:00pm	Session 2	Various			
5:00pm	Free Time		Wednesday		
6:10pm	Flag Lowering	Flag Poles	8:00am	Breakfast	Dining Hall
6:15pm	Dinner	Dining Hall		(Pickup or eat in Hall)	
7:15pm	Game Night	Dining Hall	9:00 - 9:30am	Departure	
10:00pm	Quiet Time	Campsites			

## **Trading Post Hours (Closed During Meals)**

Sun. - 3pm - 7pm Mon. - 8:30am - 8:00pm Tue. - 8:30am - 7:00pm & 8:00pm - 9:15pm